

Civil Suit No. 35 of 2022

02.04.2025

Present: Shri Karan Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiffs.

Shri Sidharth, Advocate, vice Shri Vinod
Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the defendants.

As per the order of Hon'ble Court, passed on
18.03.2025, the case is to be fixed for fixing the date of
evidence on behalf of the plaintiffs.

Let the matter be listed before Additional Registrar
(Judicial) for fixing the date for the aforesaid purpose.

(Harish Sharma)
Registrar (Judicial)

2nd April, 2025
(Pritam)