

CS-35 of 2022

08.04.2025 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on 28.08.2025 for plaintiff's evidence. Witnesses mentioned at Serial Nos. 4 to 6 in the list of witnesses be summoned for the date fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.04.2025

(Vriti)