

CS No.35 of 2022

30.12.2025 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur vice Mr. Karan
Sharma, Advocate for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
01.04.2026 for plaintiff's evidence on which date
plaintiffs No. 1 to 4 be produced for their
examination.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.12.2025
(Shalini)